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driekamp vrouwen    Time :22:03

Heat:1 

1 2004 DE WAEL ELS              90 UGEN 2321

2 500 VIDTS NOOR               96 KUL  2217

3 1576 HELLEBUYCK ANOUSKA       89 BEL  2112

4 987 LAURANT CHLOE            95 ULG  2091

5 138 GUISSE SALIYYA           96 BEL  1914

6 1540 GARRé MAAIKE             90 UGEN 1874

7 1917 UMANS KIRSTEN            93 APHA 1642

8 1849 VAN HECKE SARAH          95 ARTE 1434

9 440 VANDEN NEST VICKY        97 BEL  1425

10 970 MONIQUET CELINE          87 ULB  1363

11 1777 DE CEULAER STEPHANIE     94 APHA 1300

12 972 GUISSE SHAENA            94 BEL  1289

60m 3K vrouwen  Time :19:44

Heat:1 

1 2004 DE WAEL ELS              90 UGEN 7.97 857 P

2 138 GUISSE SALIYYA           96 BEL  8.07 827 P

3 1540 GARRé MAAIKE             90 UGEN 8.14 806 P

4 1576 HELLEBUYCK ANOUSKA       89 BEL  8.25 773 P

5 1777 DE CEULAER STEPHANIE     94 APHA 8.85 605 P

6 972 GUISSE SHAENA            94 BEL  9.33 484 P

60m 3K vrouwen  Time :19:44

Heat:2 

1 987 LAURANT CHLOE            95 ULG  8.01 845 P

2 500 VIDTS NOOR               96 KUL  8.07 827 P

3 1849 VAN HECKE SARAH          95 ARTE 8.56 684 P

4 1917 UMANS KIRSTEN            93 APHA 8.59 676 P

5 440 VANDEN NEST VICKY        97 BEL  8.86 603 P

6 970 MONIQUET CELINE          87 ULB  9.19 518 P

kogel 3K vrouwen  Time :21:13

Heat:1 

1 1576 HELLEBUYCK ANOUSKA       89 BEL  13.20 741 P

2 500 VIDTS NOOR               96 KUL  12.35 684 P

3 2004 DE WAEL ELS              90 UGEN 12.25 678 P

4 1917 UMANS KIRSTEN            93 APHA 9.90 523 P

5 987 LAURANT CHLOE            95 ULG  9.31 484 P

6 1540 GARRé MAAIKE             90 UGEN 9.30 484 P

7 972 GUISSE SHAENA            94 BEL  9.05 467 P

8 440 VANDEN NEST VICKY        97 BEL  8.00 399 P

9 970 MONIQUET CELINE          87 ULB  8.00 399 P

10 138 GUISSE SALIYYA           96 BEL  7.85 390 P

11 1849 VAN HECKE SARAH          95 ARTE 6.60 309 P

12 1777 DE CEULAER STEPHANIE     94 APHA 6.20 284 P

ver 3K vrouwen  Time :18:22

Heat:1 

1 2004 DE WAEL ELS              90 UGEN 5.79 786 P

2 987 LAURANT CHLOE            95 ULG  5.71 762 P

3 500 VIDTS NOOR               96 KUL  5.52 706 P

4 138 GUISSE SALIYYA           96 BEL  5.49 697 P

5 1576 HELLEBUYCK ANOUSKA       89 BEL  5.14 598 P

6 1540 GARRé MAAIKE             90 UGEN 5.09 584 P

7 970 MONIQUET CELINE          87 ULB  4.57 446 P

8 1917 UMANS KIRSTEN            93 APHA 4.56 443 P

9 1849 VAN HECKE SARAH          95 ARTE 4.55 441 P

10 440 VANDEN NEST VICKY        97 BEL  4.48 423 P

11 1777 DE CEULAER STEPHANIE     94 APHA 4.43 411 P



12 972 GUISSE SHAENA            94 BEL  4.13 338 P

driekamp jun mannen  Time :22:01

Heat:1 

1 655 HOOBERGS JESSE           96 KUL  1662

60m 3K jun mannen  Time :20:35

Heat:1 

1 655 HOOBERGS JESSE           96 KUL  7.66 662 P

ver 3K jun mannen  Time :21:41

Heat:1 

1 655 HOOBERGS JESSE           96 KUL  5.83 550 P

kogel 3K jun mannen  Time :18:33

Heat:1 

1 655 HOOBERGS JESSE           96 KUL  9.40 450 P

driekamp sen mannen  Time :22:01

Heat:1 

1 2242 WILLEM BEN               94 TM   2050

2 1976 BOGAERTS JONAS           94 UGEN 2029

3 2694 STAESSEN RINUS           92 BEL  1951

4 2226 ANNYS NICOLAS            94 KUL  1935

5 9503 MAMMERICKX YANNICK       93 UCL  1856

6 1355 GETS FLORENT             91 HELV 1854

7 2907 VANWYNSBERGHE FREDERIK   82 BEL  1771

60m 3K sen mannen  Time :20:35

Heat:1 

1 2242 WILLEM BEN               94 TM   7.24 799 P

2 1976 BOGAERTS JONAS           94 UGEN 7.29 782 P

3 2226 ANNYS NICOLAS            94 KUL  7.46 726 P

4 2694 STAESSEN RINUS           92 BEL  7.49 716 P

5 1355 GETS FLORENT             91 HELV 7.64 668 P

6 2907 VANWYNSBERGHE FREDERIK   82 BEL  7.68 656 P

7 9503 MAMMERICKX YANNICK       93 UCL  7.77 628 P

ver 3K sen mannen  Time :21:41

Heat:1 

1 2226 ANNYS NICOLAS            94 KUL  6.58 716 P

2 2242 WILLEM BEN               94 TM   6.39 673 P

3 9503 MAMMERICKX YANNICK       93 UCL  6.27 646 P

4 1976 BOGAERTS JONAS           94 UGEN 6.25 641 P

5 2694 STAESSEN RINUS           92 BEL  6.08 604 P

6 2907 VANWYNSBERGHE FREDERIK   82 BEL  5.98 582 P

7 1355 GETS FLORENT             91 HELV 5.86 556 P

kogel 3K sen mannen  Time :18:35

Heat:1 

1 2694 STAESSEN RINUS           92 BEL  12.40 631 P

2 1355 GETS FLORENT             91 HELV 12.39 630 P

3 1976 BOGAERTS JONAS           94 UGEN 12.00 606 P

4 9503 MAMMERICKX YANNICK       93 UCL  11.60 582 P

5 2242 WILLEM BEN               94 TM   11.53 578 P

6 2907 VANWYNSBERGHE FREDERIK   82 BEL  10.79 533 P

7 2226 ANNYS NICOLAS            94 KUL  10.13 493 P

60mH vrouwen  Time :18:16

Heat:1 

1 434 DE CONINCK NENAH         96 ARTE 8.60

2 1668 MISSINNE SARAH           95 ARTE 8.63

3 1710 VAN DIEST DORIEN         93 UGEN 8.79

4 439 LAMMENS SHARI            96 BEL  9.10

5 583 MICHIELS HEGE            96 UGEN 10.01

71 BRAHY ZOE                96 UCL  DNS   

1474 VAN DEN BROECK LEEN      92 HOGE DNS   

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering



60mH vrouwen  Time :18:16

Heat:2 

1 624 ACHTEN HELENA            97 BEL  9.59

2 2011 SEGERS LIENE             93 TM   9.68

3 414 VANDERMEULEN YELENA      96 UGEN 10.01

4 888 VERNIMMEN MARIE          92 HELH 10.23

5 1479 DEROOSE ELS              93 TM   10.57

6 1674 DEBERSAQUES SARAH        94 ARTE 10.74

7 876 CEPHALE FANNY            92 HEG  11.02

519 DE WAELE NIENKE          97 BEL  DNS   

ver vrouwen      Time :19:14

Heat:1 

1 1260 RUTSAERT REGINE          95 EHB  5.41

2 1574 DE RUYCK HANNE           91 BEL  5.28

3 1523 VAN LEUVEN WENDY         86 UA   5.24

4 1658 HEIJNDRICKX INES         93 UGEN 5.14

5 1747 TESSENS HELENA           95 VUB  5.08

6 1343 TIMPERMAN CHARLOTTE      94 ARTE 5.00

7 1258 DELECLUSE ELLEN          93 KUL  4.94

8 1722 HERMANS INE              95 TM   4.83

9 905 FLEURY ALICE             95 UCL  4.69

10 805 LEJEUNE PAULINE          95 UNAM 4.63

11 8 VAN LAAR AURORE          96 HELM 3.85

1951 VAN OERS FRAN            94 TM   NM   

polsstok mannen   Time :19:49

Heat:1 

1 1396 ELSEN DAAN               94 VUB  4.65

2 9562 KRANSE SAMUEL            92 NED  4.40

3 2933 VANHOVE DENNIS           92 KUL  4.30

4 1540 NAMUROIS BERTRAND        91 ULG  4.30

5 199 PLANCHON QUENTIN         96 UCL  4.10

1569 DARQUENNES RAPHAEL       90 UCL  NM   

1607 VAN DEN BEDEM MIGUEL     84 VUB  NM   

4371 JIDOVTSEFF BORIS         77 ULG  NM   

9511 DE GIER ERWIN            97 NED  NM   

9574 VOERMANS BAS             97 NED  NM   

60mH sen mannen  Time :18:29

Heat:1 

1 1443 DURANT THOMAS            94 HELH 8.14

2 1094 CRESPEIGNE ROMAIN        92 HELH 8.42

3 2609 VERCAUTEREN SIMON        92 HOGE 9.19

3133 VAN DE VELDE KOEN        89 UGEN DNS   

60mH jun mannen  Time :18:30

Heat:1 

1 681 VERBRAEKEL NIELS         96 UGEN 8.44

2 425 DE VOOGHT JASPER         96 UGEN 8.53

3 672 VERBAARSCHOT NICK**      96 KUL  8.80

802 GOOSSENS ROBIN           97 BEL  DNS   

242 DURANT MATHIEU           96 UCL  DNS   

1500m vrouwen    Time :18:45

Heat:1 

1 1665 WYNS JENNA               93 BEL  4:39.63

2 115 BOSSUT MATHILDE          97 BEL  4:52.48

3 12 VAN DEN ABEELE ELODIE    96 Heph 4:57.15

4 2023 MEERT SORAYA             93 VUB  5:01.77

5 821 PONLOT FLORINE           95 UNAM 5:02.41

6 9577 GROOTEMARSINK GERRIEKE   86 NED  5:04.46

7 889 BENOIT STEPHANIE         88 BEL  5:08.23

8 1012 DUFOURNY MORGANE         94 HEPL 5:44.79

2074 DELAFONTAINE PHEBE       94 UGEN DNS   

1954 DECORTE MALOE            93 ARTE DNS   

kogel jun mannen  Time :20:00

Vivianne
Markering



Heat:1 

1 785 QUINTELIER MATTHIAS      97 BEL  15.50

2 261 QUOIDBACH ELIAS          96 ULB  14.44

3 683 HEIRMAN RUBEN            96 ODIS 10.83

4 617 SEYNAEVE JENS            97 BEL  10.70

5 682 VAN CAELENBERGHE KRISTOF 96 UGEN 10.18

199 PLANCHON QUENTIN         96 UCL  NM   

kogel sen mannen  Time :20:10

Heat:1 

1 2911 VAN WAES BRECHT          95 BEL  14.30

2 2229 VAN CAMPENHOUT JANNICK   91 UGEN 14.04

3 1540 NAMUROIS BERTRAND        91 ULG  12.70

4 2430 VAN STEEN JOANNES        95 ODIS 12.40

5 3088 LUYTS STIJN              95 KDG  11.33

6 1377 MAIRESSE OLIVIER         89 ULB  10.63

7 1463 DELTENRE THOMAS          90 HELH 10.40

8 3127 DEJONCKHEERE FLORIAN     94 UGEN 10.30

2066 VAN NEROM JO             94 VUB  NM   

4371 JIDOVTSEFF BORIS         77 ULG  NM   

hoog vrouwen      Time :19:40

Heat:1 

1 1390 DE PRIJCK KAREN          93 KDG  1.65

2 9580 CAPTIEUX CORALIE         HEPH 1.55

3 1677 LYSSENS KATELIJNE        95 KHLE 1.50

2095 VAN HOUTVEN KATRIEN      93 GT   NM   

519 DE WAELE NIENKE          97 BEL  NM   

1474 VAN DEN BROECK LEEN      92 HOGE NM   

9583 VAN LANDEGHEM LYDIE      92 ULB  NM   

439 LAMMENS SHARI            96 BEL  NM   

1500m mannen    Time :18:56

Heat:1 

1 9569 STIFANOS YARED           94 NED  3:55.52

2 15 PETITJEAN SIMON          96 UCL  4:03.61

3 1159 BASTIEN FRANCOIS         88 HEG  4:04.96

4 6366 VERSCHOREN BART          77 BEL  4:06.45

5 2716 MORDIJCK JEROEN          90 KMS  4:07.14

6 28 COLQUHOUN TIMOTE         97 BEL  4:10.78

7 1815 DEMEYERE PIETER          87 BEL  4:12.47

8 1078 LUCION ALEXANDRE         90 HELH 4:12.71

9 1449 MICHEL MAXIME            92 UCL  4:14.78

10 1120 CAUDRON VINCENT          94 BEL  4:15.18

9565 SCHOUTEN MENNO           91 NED  DNF   

1500m mannen    Time :18:56

Heat:2 

1 1013 MERTZ CHRISTOPHER        93 HEG  4:23.40

2 1941 JANSSENS SVEN            93 UA   4:23.42

3 2574 QUATACKER FEINSE         95 UGEN 4:23.55

4 9572 VERSTRAETE WOUTER        97 NED  4:23.60

5 2502 VAN DER HEYDEN TIM       90 KUL  4:24.17

6 1334 NICODEME THIBAULT        92 ULG  4:24.42

7 9505 BERTHE SEBASTIEN         93 UCL  4:25.73

8 788 CHRISTIAENS MAXIME       96 BEL  4:30.15

9 1939 PEETERS OLIVIER          91 UA   4:30.71

10 2587 VAN APERS MATTIAS        93 APHA 4:43.23

1423 VANDENBERGE NICOLAS      90 BEL  DNS   

hinkstap mannen       Time :21:11

Heat:1 

1 2435 COMMEY SOLOMON           93 BEL  14.87

2 1312 RENARD PIERRICK          95 ULG  14.11

3 606 BOONEN JANNES            96 UA   14.09

4 1086 MARBAIX LOIC             92 HESP 13.61

5 1823 PAUSENBERGER YVES        95 UGEN 13.23

6 1499 ADJANOR FABRICE          92 ULB  12.62

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering



7 19 BROUWERS AMAURY          97 BEL  12.46

8 2561 ELOOT BRAM               95 ARTE 12.20

9 2544 DE HERDT GORIK           90 APHA 11.81

10 2822 DE PAUW MATTIAS          92 UGEN 11.78

11 433 VAN KERCKHOVE ROBIN      96 HOWE 11.60

83 LEDUC FRANCOIS           97 BEL  NM   

3000m mannen      Time :19:19

Heat:1 

1 1151 DELGUSTE MARTIN          91 UCL  8:38.65

2 475 GELUYKENS JOPPE          96 KUL  8:40.44

3 2043 LEYSEN ERWIN             91 UH   8:52.07

4 1846 DE NYS MAARTEN           89 UGEN 8:56.63

5 2904 CEUPPENS STEF            92 UGEN 8:59.31

6 1026 PAQUES BENOIT            91 ULG  9:01.31

7 1063 RUSCART BENOIT           95 Heph 9:07.59

8 1369 THIRION SEBASTIEN        95 HEPL 9:19.21

9 2115 DEJONCKHEERE DIMITRI     94 HOWE 9:41.74

10 1810 DEMEYERE MAARTEN         95 KUL  9:42.32

9568 STEENWERCKX CEDRIC       96 VUB  DNS   

1163 LEJEUNE EMMANUEL         92 HELH DNS   

60m Reeksen vrouwen  Time :20:33

Heat:1 

1 922 APPES FANNY*             89 BEL  7.41

2 1095 BORLEE ALIZIA            91 BEL  8.08

3 1787 BOGAERT ANNELIES         95 KUL  8.20

4 1520 GROENEN MARTINE          94 UH   8.32

5 1885 QUIRIN LAURA             90 UGEN 8.40

6 220 LIESSENS MAGALI          96 HELH 8.65

7 158 FAGNANT PAULINE          97 ULG  8.75

8 117 YOSHIOKA SAKINA          97 BEL  8.76

60m Reeksen vrouwen  Time :20:33

Heat:2 

1 1094 LAUS CAMILLE             93 BMS  7.68

2 1234 HUGAERTS INE             95 UA   7.94

3 1247 DE LAET EVA              93 UH   8.27

4 170 LABITTE CORALINE         96 Heph 8.30

5 806 LINS NOEMIE              94 HEG  8.57

6 936 TANGNI MILENE            94 UNAM 9.01

7 1259 EYCKMANS LOTTE           94 KUL  9.30

1408 SCHILS MARLIES           90 UGEN DNS   

60m Reeksen vrouwen  Time :20:33

Heat:3 

1 1238 STAPPERS FLORE           95 HOWE 8.16

2 1814 DUPONT LOUISE            94 KHVI 8.26

3 1909 HUYSMANS JANE            93 KUL  8.26

4 1823 VERVAET PAULIEN          94 ODIS 8.44

5 77 DELOOF JUSTINE           97 BEL  8.51

6 226 CHOKOUALE DATOU AMELIA*  97 BEL  8.63

1470 DE RYCK AURELIE          92 UGEN DNS   

995 HENRY MELANIE            94 ULB  DNS   

60m Reeksen vrouwen  Time :20:33

Heat:4 

1 2086 DEPUYDT ORPHEE           95 ARTE 7.77

2 1710 VAN DIEST DORIEN         93 UGEN 7.98

3 932 BRAHY MEGANE             95 BEL  8.07

4 175 BRIOLO JULIETTE          96 BEL  8.29

5 1073 HEMROULLE PASCALINE      92 HELM 8.65

6 9576 GERIN MAELYS             92 HEPH 8.72

7 706 VAN DEN BRULLE KATO      96 HOGE 8.74

9583 VAN LANDEGHEM LYDIE      92 ULB  DNS   

60m Reeksen vrouwen  Time :20:33

Heat:5 



1 2045 NAGELS RANI              95 KDG  7.77

2 71 BRAHY ZOE                96 UCL  8.01

3 327 COPPENOLLE EMMA          96 ARTE 8.18

4 1965 VERMERSCH SKROLAN        92 APHA 8.50

5 1298 GOUBERT DANA             94 EHB  8.80

6 838 CRESPEIGNE MAUREEN       95 Heph 8.87

7 1295 CEULEMANS MARLIES        93 APHA 8.94

60m Reeksen vrouwen  Time :20:33

Heat:6 

1 874 TRUSSART VERONIQUE       92 ULB  8.04

2 1410 JANSSENS MARIJNE         93 KUL  8.21

3 1658 HEIJNDRICKX INES         93 UGEN 8.39

4 414 VANDERMEULEN YELENA      96 UGEN 8.51

5 116 GEVERS ANNE HELOISE      97 BEL  8.91

6 1515 DEVILLE SOFIE            94 HOGE 9.10

1298 GOUBERT DANA             94 EHB  DNS   

60m Reeksen vrouwen  Time :20:33

Heat:7 

1 1030 BOLINGO MBONGO CYNTHIA   93 BEL  7.55

2 1523 VAN LEUVEN WENDY         86 UA   8.04

3 1747 TESSENS HELENA           95 VUB  8.28

4 1574 DE RUYCK HANNE           91 BEL  8.30

5 1890 MEERT CYNTHIA            89 VUB  8.46

6 583 MICHIELS HEGE            96 UGEN 8.70

7 1655 DE LANGE LAURA           94 HOGE 8.75

8 1409 JANSSENS KARLIJN         91 UGEN 8.93

hoog mannen       Time :21:40

Heat:1 

1 1874 VERSMISSEN BART          87 BEL  2.00

2 1893 PARMENTIER THOMAS        92 UGEN 1.93

3 606 BOONEN JANNES            96 UA   1.93

4 2458 DAELEMANS ROBIN          92 KUL  1.90

5 674 D'HONDT JONATHAN         96 UGEN 1.85

6 9511 DE GIER ERWIN            97 NED  1.80

7 3140 POPPELMONDE DRIES        94 KUL  1.80

8 690 VRIENS ARNE              97 BEL  1.75

9 672 VERBAARSCHOT NICK**      96 KUL  1.75

10 824 VANDELOO DRIES           96 VUB  1.65

11 492 VAN DER HAVE ANTOON      96 UH   1.50

9571 VERHEIJDE HANS           90 NED  NM   

9574 VOERMANS BAS             97 NED  NM   

hinkstap vrouwen      Time :21:15

Heat:1 

1 997 DUVIVIER KARINE          95 UCL  11.36

2 1925 RUMBIN PAULIINA*         89 KUL  11.29

3 614 ANNENDYCK HANNE          97 BEL  10.74

4 1951 VAN OERS FRAN            94 TM   9.80

5 158 FAGNANT PAULINE          97 ULG  9.67

6 8 VAN LAAR AURORE          96 HELM 9.25

polsstok vrouwen      Time :21:37

Heat:1 

1 1657 DE ROECK NELLE           93 UA   3.60

2 1976 DHONT STEFFI             92 UGEN 3.60

3 9578 JANSSEN ISABEL           94 NED  3.50

4 1247 DE LAET EVA              93 UH   3.40

5 1885 QUIRIN LAURA             90 UGEN 3.40

6 9579 KOCH ANYA                NED  3.00

1470 DE RYCK AURELIE          92 UGEN NM   

2064 DE VOCHT ELIEN           95 TM   NM   

184 VAN DE SYPE CHLOE        97 UCL  NM   

9582 VAN DE VELDE LISE        97 NED  NM   

400m vrouwen  Time :21:15

Vivianne
Markering



Heat:1 

1 1491 VANBESIEN FLAVIE         95 KUL  59.14

2 1764 VAN EECKE LOUISE         92 KUL  60.33

3 985 DUQUESNE JEANNE          94 HELH 60.85

4 805 LEJEUNE PAULINE          95 UNAM 62.05

5 2027 DE PRYCK MARLIES         95 HOGE 62.24

6 983 BEUGNIES HELENE          94 HELH 62.71

400m vrouwen  Time :21:15

Heat:2 

1 810 MAHEUX NATHALIE          95 Heph 60.21

2 14 GERARD CONSTANCE         97 BEL  62.81

3 640 FOLENS MEREL             96 BEL  63.43

4 802 BODEUX OLIVIA            92 ULG  63.76

5 1260 RUTSAERT REGINE          95 EHB  64.23

6 2026 DE PRYCK ANNELIES        95 HOGE 64.49

400m vrouwen  Time :21:15

Heat:3 

1 599 MAUEL ANNA LENA*         96 BEL  63.13

2 75 COOSEMANS ELISE          96 HEPL 63.38

3 1466 EYSACKERS ELIEN          94 KDG  63.58

4 918 HALLET PERRINE           91 UMON 65.48

5 1346 BEDDELEEM ILKE           94 ARTE 66.55

1721 VAN EEKHOUDT MIEKE       80 TM   DNS   

400m vrouwen  Time :21:15

Heat:4 

1 1930 VAN VAERENBERGH SILKE    94 EHB  66.08

2 927 LOOSEN SARAH             89 BEL  66.32

3 3457 VAN DAMME PETRA          78 UGEN 67.10

4 117 YOSHIOKA SAKINA          97 BEL  68.27

5 876 CEPHALE FANNY            92 HEG  70.70

9582 VAN DE VELDE LISE        97 NED  DNS   

400m mannen  Time :21:30

Heat:1 

1 1488 ENNAMIR MOHSSINE         85 HEFF 50.20

2 2412 DE LANGE SIMON           95 UGEN 50.53

3 9501 BOS REMCO                93 NED  51.24

4 9565 SCHOUTEN MENNO           91 NED  51.69

1247 HEYMANS SAMUEL           89 EPH  DNS   

400m mannen  Time :21:30

Heat:2 

1 2873 GIEDTS SAM               95 GT   51.18

2 2208 LATINNE REYNALDO         92 KHLE 52.22

310 NIJS GASTON              96 HEFF DNS   

279 ROSIERE ARTHUR           96 BEL  DNS   

1489 DOULEY ANTOINE           95 BEL  DNS   

400m mannen  Time :21:30

Heat:3 

1 1075 BALHAN ROBIN             94 HECH 52.54

2 1 BODART ANTOINE           96 UCL  52.84

3 9561 JUBELS BAS               83 NED  53.22

4 2986 SENDEN UDO               95 UH   54.13

2558 VAN CAELENBERGHE STEFAAN 94 UGEN DNS   

400m mannen  Time :21:30

Heat:4 

1 284 MABILLE FLORENT          96 UCL  52.55

2 9567 SMAL GAUTHIER            93 UCL  52.92

3 721 SERCU OLIVIER            96 KUL  52.95

9514 NICOLA GIL               90 LUX  DNS   

1996 VAN NUFFEL DANNY         95 ARTE DNS   

400m mannen  Time :21:30



Heat:5 

1 720 SERCU JULIEN             96 KUL  53.55

2 1317 SCARNIET FRANCOIS        93 UCL  53.69

3 1160 ANTHIERENS JEFF          94 EPH  53.76

9590 SPANNRING PETER          95 NED  DNS   

507 SISK TOMAS               97 BEL  DNS   

400m mannen  Time :21:30

Heat:6 

1 693 DEPUYDT SEPPE            96 KUL  54.21

2 726 WILLEMSE VINCENT         97 BEL  55.11

3 291 VERVINCKT MAXANT         96 BEL  55.26

4 2585 LERMYTE MAXIME           95 KUL  55.90

5 1989 VANLUCHENE GLENN         89 UGEN 57.85

400m mannen  Time :21:30

Heat:7 

1 2883 VAN CANNEYT TIJS         92 HOGE 54.51

2 591 VIERBERGEN TOON          97 BEL  54.93

3 97 LALOUX PIERRE            97 BEL  56.02

4 2254 HEYNDELS EWOUD           87 BEL  58.24

5 2457 ROTTIERS JORIS           86 BEL  64.42

1523 PIETTE GAETAN            85 BEL  DNS   

kogel vrouwen  Time :21:35

Heat:1 

1 1677 LYSSENS KATELIJNE        95 KHLE 11.28

2 2010 LAGROU ANKE              92 KUL  9.88

3 1757 NYS INGE                 90 UGEN 9.50

4 2136 VAN DEN HAESEVELDE NELE  93 UGEN 8.55

5 1073 HEMROULLE PASCALINE      92 HELM 8.18

6 1302 DE PARADE SARISSA        91 ODIS 6.16

1509 LINDEMANS MARJOLEIN      94 HOGE NM   

2095 VAN HOUTVEN KATRIEN      93 GT   NM   

60m FINALE vrouwen  Time :21:37

Heat:1 

1 922 APPES FANNY*             89 BEL  7.38

2 1030 BOLINGO MBONGO CYNTHIA   93 BEL  7.55

3 1094 LAUS CAMILLE             93 BMS  7.66

4 2086 DEPUYDT ORPHEE           95 ARTE 7.78

5 2045 NAGELS RANI              95 KDG  7.82

6 1710 VAN DIEST DORIEN         93 UGEN 7.94

7 1234 HUGAERTS INE             95 UA   7.96

8 71 BRAHY ZOE                96 UCL  7.99

60m FINALE mannen  Time :21:37

Heat:1 

1 3016 VERHOEVEN WOUT           88 BEL  6.94

2 1576 MUAKA CHAMBERRY          89 ULB  6.94

3 1131 BANG CUSE RAYMOND*       94 KUL  7.00

4 99 BRUNIN CLEMENT           96 UMON 7.09

5 9508 FERNANDEZ SANYU          96 NED  7.10

6 2914 HOFMANS VICTOR           94 KDG  7.12

7 1573 LORIS LIONEL             91 ULB  7.19

1065 LAMBERT ROMAIN           93 UCL  DNS   

800m vrouwen  Time :21:49

Heat:1 

1 1977 VANDENBERGHE YENTL       91 KHLE 2:16.52

2 9575 DE VISSER MARIJKE        93 NED  2:18.15

3 352 BEDDELEEM ELLEN          96 ARTE 2:23.54

4 678 SMET ASTRID              96 UGEN 2:30.75

5 869 BEERLANDT NATACHA        90 BEL  2:37.00

1516 PARDAENS HANNE           94 KUL  DNS   

800m vrouwen  Time :21:49

Heat:2 



1 3607 VAN MAELE HEIDI          78 ODIS 2:31.02

2 209 HAYEZ LOUISE             96 UCL  2:33.03

3 939 BOUCHER AUDREY           89 BEL  2:36.16

4 840 FORTHOMME MARJORIE       94 HEPL 2:38.82

5 1796 D'HAEMER ELLEN           92 UGEN 2:40.10

6 514 OPSOMER LAURENCE         97 BEL  2:42.16

7 2074 DELAFONTAINE PHEBE       94 UGEN 2:44.32

935 DECHAMPS CELESTINE       95 KHLI DNS   

800m mannen  Time :21:54

Heat:1 

1 2246 BENSCHOP VIKTOR          95 ARTE 1:53.70

2 1183 KEBRON QUENTIN           92 HEPL 1:54.33

3 2575 VANHOUCKE YNGWIE         93 KHVI 1:54.76

4 1087 MAINGAIN FRANCOIS        89 BEL  1:56.50

5 2947 VAN DEN OORD NOLAN       90 ARTE 1:57.82

6 1251 BUEN ABAD TIMOTHE        95 USLB 1:58.80

7 1398 HINNEKENS SIMON          95 UCL  2:02.31

1032 BLACHERE ALEXANDRE       93 HELM DNF   

15 PETITJEAN SIMON          96 UCL  DNS   

800m mannen  Time :21:54

Heat:2 

1 2263 VAN DER BURGT THIJS      94 HOGE 2:00.83

2 41 LADANG MATHEO            96 UCL  2:01.63

3 1912 OOSTERLINCK LARS         94 BEL  2:03.11

4 2091 DENIS SIMON              95 UH   2:03.38

5 1449 MICHEL MAXIME            92 UCL  2:06.49

1159 BASTIEN FRANCOIS         88 HEG  DNS   

9509 GRAUMANS LEON            92 NED  DNS   

2069 GULDENTOPS MAARTEN       92 UA   DNS   

2374 LESIRE ALEXANDER         95 BEL  DNS   

800m mannen  Time :21:54

Heat:3 

1 9573 VLEMINCKX JASON          86 ULB  2:07.37

2 5420 DE RIDDER KOEN           79 KHVI 2:07.57

3 2524 GHEEROLFS JOACHIM        94 HELV 2:08.25

4 1523 PIETTE GAETAN            85 BEL  2:09.75

5 824 VANDELOO DRIES           96 VUB  2:09.80

6 1023 LEJEUNE BASTIEN          93 HECH 2:11.51

7 1244 HANS BASTIEN             95 ULG  2:11.54

8 6164 ENGELBERT KURT           65 BEL  2:16.78

36 PONLOT BENOIT            97 BEL  DNS   

ver mannen  Time :22:50

Heat:1 

1 1925 DE DECKER BJORN          89 BEL  7.34

2 3044 SANCTORUM MAXIM          93 ULG  7.18

3 1573 LORIS LIONEL             91 ULB  7.03

4 9563 RUYSSEN BRAM             90 NED  6.99

5 1823 PAUSENBERGER YVES        95 UGEN 6.58

6 1312 RENARD PIERRICK          95 ULG  6.52

7 83 LEDUC FRANCOIS           97 BEL  5.87

8 433 VAN KERCKHOVE ROBIN      96 HOWE 5.67

9 818 LEQUEU JONAS             96 KUL  5.24

10 2570 THIBAU ARNO              95 UGEN 5.21

11 9506 DE GROOT DENNIS          83 NED  5.17

12 280 REDING ANTOINE           96 ULG  4.94

13 9587 POULET KENNETH           93 UGEN 4.58

14 2549 VAN DE STEEN MATTHIAS    95 UGEN 3.85

2435 COMMEY SOLOMON           93 BEL  NM   

2644 VAN DEN BERGHE RUBEN     89 ARTE NM   

10 ROCOUR FRANCOIS          96 ULG  NM   

2561 ELOOT BRAM               95 ARTE NM   

1364 NYSTEN VALERE            94 UCL  NM   

2544 DE HERDT GORIK           90 APHA NM   

307 HAUBURSIN KEVIN          97 BEL  NM   

Vivianne
Markering



200m vrouwen  Time :22:08

Heat:1 

1 1842 DESONDRE JUSTINE         88 BEL  24.60

2 2045 NAGELS RANI              95 KDG  24.67

3 1529 BOONE KATRIJN            92 VUB  24.97

4 1234 HUGAERTS INE             95 UA   25.18

5 874 TRUSSART VERONIQUE       92 ULB  25.94

200m vrouwen  Time :22:08

Heat:2 

1 1766 COZIJNS LINDSY           91 BEL  26.19

2 1787 BOGAERT ANNELIES         95 KUL  26.59

3 1520 GROENEN MARTINE          94 UH   26.92

4 985 DUQUESNE JEANNE          94 HELH 27.04

5 1238 STAPPERS FLORE           95 HOWE 27.05

200m vrouwen  Time :22:08

Heat:3 

1 932 BRAHY MEGANE             95 BEL  26.40

2 327 COPPENOLLE EMMA          96 ARTE 26.80

3 1814 DUPONT LOUISE            94 KHVI 26.89

4 1095 BORLEE ALIZIA            91 BEL  27.06

5 170 LABITTE CORALINE         96 Heph 27.50

6 1890 MEERT CYNTHIA            89 VUB  27.54

200m vrouwen  Time :22:08

Heat:4 

1 983 BEUGNIES HELENE          94 HELH 26.89

2 1854 BUYZE INE                91 BEL  27.00

3 2011 SEGERS LIENE             93 TM   27.11

4 1917 UMANS KIRSTEN            93 APHA 28.60

5 1073 HEMROULLE PASCALINE      92 HELM 28.67

200m vrouwen  Time :22:08

Heat:5 

1 77 DELOOF JUSTINE           97 BEL  27.75

2 806 LINS NOEMIE              94 HEG  28.43

3 631 BIEBUYCK MONA            96 UGEN 29.19

602 MAES JYNSE               97 BEL  DNS   

1356 VAN POEL ESTHER          95 UGEN DNS   

200m vrouwen  Time :22:08

Heat:6 

1 918 HALLET PERRINE           91 UMON 28.35

2 220 LIESSENS MAGALI          96 HELH 29.07

3 226 CHOKOUALE DATOU AMELIA*  97 BEL  29.52

4 1298 GOUBERT DANA             94 EHB  29.93

5 1295 CEULEMANS MARLIES        93 APHA 29.93

200m vrouwen  Time :22:08

Heat:7 

1 1523 VAN LEUVEN WENDY         86 UA   27.18

2 116 GEVERS ANNE HELOISE      97 BEL  29.49

3 838 CRESPEIGNE MAUREEN       95 Heph 30.19

4 9585 VERBEEREN ELISABETH      95 HEPL 30.98

995 HENRY MELANIE            94 ULB  DNS   

200m mannen  Time :22:35

Heat:1 

1 2186 HUWEL KLAAS              91 UGEN 22.31

2 1384 DESTATTE ARNAUD          88 HELV 22.39

3 2837 CALLUY DYLAN             94 UA   22.50

4 1131 BANG CUSE RAYMOND*       94 KUL  22.62

1576 MUAKA CHAMBERRY          89 ULB  DNS   

200m mannen  Time :22:35

Heat:2 



1 854 IGUACEL CHRISTIAN        96 UA   22.32

2 1487 FALL SAMBA               92 HEFF 22.43

3 2753 DE BRUYNE ANGELO         90 BEL  23.85

99 BRUNIN CLEMENT           96 UMON DNS   

466 MEES JEF                 96 TM   DNS   

200m mannen  Time :22:35

Heat:3 

1 1247 HEYMANS SAMUEL           89 EPH  22.30

2 1094 CRESPEIGNE ROMAIN        92 HELH 23.14

3 596 MUERMANS MAXIM           96 KUL  23.23

1297 MENGAL SIMON             95 UCL  DNS   

2914 HOFMANS VICTOR           94 KDG  DNS   

200m mannen  Time :22:35

Heat:4 

1 168 TJOEN QUENTIN            96 ULG  22.65

2 1144 THOMAS OLIVIER           94 UCL  22.91

3 2235 HENRY LAURENT            95 BEL  23.44

4 150 TANGNI YANNICK           97 BEL  24.44

9506 DE GROOT DENNIS          83 NED  DNS   

200m mannen  Time :22:35

Heat:5 

1 1195 DATOUSSAID MEHDI         90 ULB  23.11

2 558 RAES MAARTEN             96 ODIS 23.28

3 595 LOYENS DENNIS            97 BEL  23.67

4 145 DENAUW ANTOINE           96 UCL  25.27

1511 DE CRUYEWAERE GREGOIRE   93 Heph DNS   

2697 APERS GILLES             95 ARTE DNS   

200m mannen  Time :22:35

Heat:6 

1 816 VAN HAUWERMEIREN JASPER  96 BEL  23.47

2 1383 TATON HUGUES             83 BEL  23.52

3 9561 JUBELS BAS               83 NED  23.89

4 3075 LYNEN MARTIJN            94 HOWE 24.55

2726 HERREGODTS PREBEN        95 ODIS DNS   

200m mannen  Time :22:35

Heat:7 

1 1178 VAN DEN BROECK EMILE     94 HELV 22.88

2 1086 MARBAIX LOIC             92 HESP 23.19

3 681 VERBRAEKEL NIELS         96 UGEN 23.45

4 86 RYCKEWAERT MAXIME        97 UCL  24.18

2563 MAES GERBEN              94 ODIS DNS   

200m mannen  Time :22:35

Heat:8 

1 482 JANSSENS KAMIEL          96 UA   23.98

2 2986 SENDEN UDO               95 UH   24.17

3 211 BAHAJ MOHAMED            96 UMON 24.65

4 1372 BRABANT JONATHAN         93 HESP 24.70

5 2644 VAN DEN BERGHE RUBEN     89 ARTE 25.03

200m mannen  Time :22:35

Heat:9 

1 1209 LE MEN BENOIT            93 UCL  23.89

2 2973 GHYSELINCK BEN           91 UGEN 24.17

3 1117 DETRY LIONEL             94 HESP 24.36

4 2602 DEJONCKHEERE KORNEEL     91 UGEN 25.05

5 1329 ILUNGA CARL              93 EHB  25.15

6 9654 LAMBINON ARNAUD          93 UCL  26.02

200m mannen  Time :22:35

Heat:10 

1330 DE RIDDER FREDERIC       90 HELB DNS   

1049 HELLA GUILLAUME          94 ULG  DNS   

Vivianne
Markering



1364 NYSTEN VALERE            94 UCL  DNS   

2585 LERMYTE MAXIME           95 KUL  DNS   

200m mannen  Time :22:35

Heat:11 

1 5386 VIERENDEELS JAN          68 UGEN 24.45

2 1291 MANZANZA KUMBI HERVE     83 BEL  24.81

3 1537 MAIRESSE MAXIME          93 ULB  24.86

4 235 ORVAL TIM                96 UCL  25.56

5 156 JACOBY SEBASTIEN         97 BEL  26.40

775 STRUYS WOUT              96 KUL  DIS   

200m mannen  Time :22:35

Heat:12 

1 2175 SCHOEMANS MAXIME         98 BEL  25.11

2 395 SLEGERS NIKO             96 BEL  25.27

3 1986 PIETERS SVEN             95 BEL  25.52

4 3115 WEISS DEMPSEY            95 HOWE 27.19

9507 DONDJOU CHARLIE          HELH DNS   

1523 PIETTE GAETAN            85 BEL  DNS   

200m mannen  Time :22:35

Heat:13 

1 3149 WOUT RENIERS             93 KHLE 24.17

2 693 DEPUYDT SEPPE            96 KUL  24.68

3 9570 STOK NILS                94 NED  25.57

4 396 HAGEN MICHIEL            96 KUL  26.08

5 9564 SCHMITZ OLIVIER          90 ULB  26.32

9566 SHUTHSA EMMANUEL         ULB  DNS   

4 x 200m vrouwen  Time :22:45

Heat:1 

1 SGOL                1:53.51  

1410 JANSSENS MARIJNE         93 KUL 

1965 VERMERSCH SKROLAN        92 APHA

1922 IVO KAAT                 90

1409 JANSSENS KARLIJN         91 UGEN

2 HEPL                2:02.66  

840 FORTHOMME MARJORIE       94

1012 DUFOURNY MORGANE         94

9585 VERBEEREN ELISABETH 95

75 COOSEMANS ELISE          96

HEPH                DNS     

9576 GERIN MAELYS 92

9586 VERSCHUERE CLOTILDE 93

9580 CAPTIEUX CORALIE 0

170 LABITTE CORALINE         96

4 x 200m mannen  Time :22:50

Heat:1 

1 RESC                1:30.67  

183 TSHITWENU FLORIAN        97

297 VAN HAMME ARNO           97

310 NIJS GASTON              96 HEFF

175 CATY DYLAN               97

2 UCL                 1:33.69  

311 DEFAUW SEBASTIEN         96 USBW

1460 CHIROUX ADRIEN           95 USBW

69 SPIGELEER NICOLAS        96 USBW

1297 MENGAL SIMON             95

3 ULB                 1:34.88  

1373 KEITA FRANCK             93

1194 RAUTURIER BENOIT*        92 CSDY

1307 LOPEZ CASTELLANOS THOMAS 91

1377 MAIRESSE OLIVIER         89

60m reeksen mannen    Time :20:35

Heat:1 



1 1576 MUAKA CHAMBERRY          89 ULB  6.97

2 2914 HOFMANS VICTOR           94 KDG  7.10

3 9508 FERNANDEZ SANYU          96 NED  7.10

4 1307 LOPEZ CASTELLANOS THOMAS 91 ULB  7.51

5 2247 DULLAERT SANDER          94 UGEN 7.53

6 2175 SCHOEMANS MAXIME         98 BEL  7.81

7 1986 PIETERS SVEN             95 BEL  7.87

1416 WELLEMANS OLIVIER        93 HELV DNS   

60m reeksen mannen    Time :20:35

Heat:2 

1 1131 BANG CUSE RAYMOND*       94 KUL  7.04

2 1478 VAN SULL TRISTAN         92 HESP 7.17

3 1373 KEITA FRANCK             93 ULB  7.18

4 2570 THIBAU ARNO              95 UGEN 7.40

5 2602 DEJONCKHEERE KORNEEL     91 UGEN 7.79

6 3115 WEISS DEMPSEY            95 HOWE 7.85

2726 HERREGODTS PREBEN        95 ODIS DNS   

60m reeksen mannen    Time :20:35

Heat:3 

1 3016 VERHOEVEN WOUT           88 BEL  6.95

2 2235 HENRY LAURENT            95 BEL  7.34

3 1522 DESMET ERWIN             84 HEH  7.37

4 150 TANGNI YANNICK           97 BEL  7.52

5 1291 MANZANZA KUMBI HERVE     83 BEL  7.54

6 2973 GHYSELINCK BEN           91 UGEN 7.77

7 492 VAN DER HAVE ANTOON      96 UH   8.14

60m reeksen mannen    Time :20:35

Heat:4 

1 1443 DURANT THOMAS            94 HELH 7.09

2 854 IGUACEL CHRISTIAN        96 UA   7.28

3 1511 DE CRUYEWAERE GREGOIRE   93 Heph 7.45

4 1470 ZAHEDI POUYAN            88 ULB  7.53

5 1330 DE RIDDER FREDERIC       90 HELB 7.72

6 97 LALOUX PIERRE            97 BEL  7.83

7 5386 VIERENDEELS JAN          68 UGEN 8.01

2563 MAES GERBEN              94 ODIS DNS   

60m reeksen mannen    Time :20:35

Heat:5 

1 1573 LORIS LIONEL             91 ULB  7.11

2 2186 HUWEL KLAAS              91 UGEN 7.15

3 8506 DE GROOT DENNIS          83 NED  7.48

4 1049 HELLA GUILLAUME          94 ULG  7.81

2544 DE HERDT GORIK           90 APHA DNS   

1499 ADJANOR FABRICE          92 ULB  DNS   

10 ROCOUR FRANCOIS          96 ULG  DNS   

60m reeksen mannen    Time :20:35

Heat:6 

1 99 BRUNIN CLEMENT           96 UMON 7.09

2 816 VAN HAUWERMEIREN JASPER  96 BEL  7.27

3 2243 DU PAN TOM               89 VUB  7.41

4 466 MEES JEF                 96 TM   7.42

5 9512 BERGEZ STEFAN            89 UGEN 7.54

6 235 ORVAL TIM                96 UCL  7.59

7 145 DENAUW ANTOINE           96 UCL  7.63

8 396 HAGEN MICHIEL            96 KUL  7.98

60m reeksen mannen    Time :20:35

Heat:7 

1 1065 LAMBERT ROMAIN           93 UCL  7.06

2 596 MUERMANS MAXIM           96 KUL  7.25

3 1178 VAN DEN BROECK EMILE     94 HELV 7.34

4 1372 BRABANT JONATHAN         93 HESP 7.63

5 2919 TIMMERMAN BEN            95 UGEN 7.71

Vivianne
Markering



6 818 LEQUEU JONAS             96 KUL  8.06

9507 DONDJOU CHARLIE          HELH DNS   

60m reeksen mannen    Time :20:35

Heat:8 

1 1487 FALL SAMBA               92 HEFF 7.24

2 3044 SANCTORUM MAXIM          93 ULG  7.28

3 1209 LE MEN BENOIT            93 UCL  7.32

4 9566 SHUTHSA EMMANUEL         ULB  7.41

5 86 RYCKEWAERT MAXIME        97 UCL  7.65

6 156 JACOBY SEBASTIEN         97 BEL  7.75

7 9587 POULET KENNETH           93 UGEN 8.08

168 TJOEN QUENTIN            96 ULG  DIS   

60m reeksen mannen    Time :20:35

Heat:9 

1 2681 DECLOEDT DOMIEN          85 KUL  7.12

2 2977 SCHELDEMAN YESTIN        91 BEL  7.22

3 775 STRUYS WOUT              96 KUL  7.35

4 1377 MAIRESSE OLIVIER         89 ULB  7.40

5 3149 WOUT RENIERS             93 KHLE 7.64

6 2857 VEREECKEN DIMITRI        94 BEL  7.71

7 105 VAN LAETHEM JEREMY       97 BEL  7.95

8 9570 STOK NILS                94 NED  8.04

60m reeksen mannen    Time :20:35

Heat:10 

1 1195 DATOUSSAID MEHDI         90 ULB  7.27

2 482 JANSSENS KAMIEL          96 UA   7.52

3 875 VAN OOST EWOUT           96 BEL  7.59

4 1329 ILUNGA CARL              93 EHB  7.63

5 395 SLEGERS NIKO             96 BEL  7.85

6 9564 SCHMITZ OLIVIER          90 ULB  7.87

7 1537 MAIRESSE MAXIME          93 ULB  7.89

1297 MENGAL SIMON             95 UCL  DNS   

3000 meter                Sen  V  Time :19:08

Heat:1 

1 1927 VANTHILLO BRITT          91 UGEN 10:19.76

2 921 SAUSSEZ AMELIE           88 HELH 10:29.32

3 861 STORDEUR MELANIE         92 ULG  10:30.49

4 830 DE COCK FLORENCE         92 UCL  11:28.85

5 1212 DEGENS SASKIA            88 KHLI 12:27.97

9589 SIMON GWANELLE           93 Heph DNS   

1555 CLAES LOTTE              93 HOGE DNS   


